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201703270001
02010

03/27/2017
01:33:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201706270002
28930

06/27/2017
10:28:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

12 36 Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201711220004
22160

11/22/2017
11:32:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20171122000
422150

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201711220004
22170

11/22/2017
11:32:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201703270001
02000

03/27/2017
01:33:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


