Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 5; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201703270001 02010	03/27/2017 01:33:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC						Other:SEE INST
201706270002 28930	06/27/2017 10:28:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS			12	36	Instr #:20161206000 445280	Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:12 Pg:36 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201711220004 22160	11/22/2017 11:32:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20171122000 422150	Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201711220004 22170	11/22/2017 11:32:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC						Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201703270001 02000	03/27/2017 01:33:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC						Other:SEE INST